Mt Morris |
Sully's
Scrap the
Fat 2018

| Contest Name
Sheba
T.Mess

Shari Winegal
Alexis
Tatertot
TaihS
AndyR73
Karen B
Sasser
Spooky
Randell C
Nancy Cullen
Mamma D
Chris

Shirley
Daltan

Week 2 |
1/19/2018

| Employee/Customer % Losswk2

Employee
Customer
Customer
Employee
Employee
Employee
Employee
Customer
Employee
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Employee

2.64%
2.31%
2.26%
1.47%
1.15%
1.13%
0.67%
0.57%
0.35%
0.28%
0.09%
0.07%
0.00%
-0.08%
-0.29%
-1.10%



