Mt Morris Sully's Scrap the Fat 2018		Week 2 1/19/2018
Contest Name	Employee/Customer	% Losswk2
Sheba	Employee	2.64%
T.Mess	Customer	2.31%
Shari Winegal	Customer	2.26%
Alexis	Employee	1.47%
Tatertot	Employee	1.15%
TaihS	Employee	1.13%
AndyR73	Employee	0.67%
Karen B	Customer	0.57%
Sasser	Employee	0.35%
Spooky	Customer	0.28%
Randell C	Customer	0.09%
Nancy Cullen	Customer	0.07%
Mamma D	Customer	0.00%
Chris	Customer	-0.08%
Shirley	Customer	-0.29%
Daltan	Employee	-1.10%